ASML HOLDING N.V.

ASML HOLDING N.V.
ISIN: NL0010273215  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/26 17:38:23

Price
820.50 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

2.61% (20.90)

NL0010273215
ASML

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Technology
Stock

322,803 EUR

Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

INDEX

820.00 EUR (1)
825.00 EUR (30)
795.10 EUR
830.40 EUR
795.10 EUR
799.60 EUR
819.208191 EUR
790,645
646,477,313.00
57,054
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=57064738,154589539,158371377,160015537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=NL0010273215&ID_NOTATION=63480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0010273215&ID_NOTATION=63480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0010273215&ID_NOTATION=63480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec83d2606e96ff6150d0f67e4fd095e3ed898d443ce51f94c68f8dde006dcd59&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=64dde0cf627a8874a&time=1722139874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dc60df570f145ea8cc7a31823517cf4ec8048e4839d6f800d8a7761c4ca292f&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9953a2c96a5b62ded&time=1722139874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0bc49e123de52d1f8244823bd1798af11b8b66702a2fa30b168b64436dcbce0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d7a80d14346e6901&time=1722139874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23ebffa4b58839fb8a49b2e82a374efcdd1e7ae71f82e38dfe20a0a1bc7371ac&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad457e7f5bffccb47&time=1722139874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8d29929d8bbc277c2c4a8a3366cdf86b7c5701d757683ed47e6b0e18fae160e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4a70894195e5e4aaa&time=1722139874&tool=RSC

ASML HOLDING N.V.

Details

2024/07/26 17:38:23

Price
820.50 EUR

Difference

General attributes

2.61% (20.90)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN NL0010273215
Symbol ASML
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 322,803 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 820.00 EUR (1)
Ask (Ask size) 825.00 EUR (30)
Open 795.10 EUR
High 830.40 EUR
Low 795.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 799.60 EUR
VWAP 819.208191 EUR
Volume (pcs) 790,645
Trading volume 646,477,313.00
Number of trades 57,054
Last size 329
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.92% +32.90% +28.61%
Perf (abs.) +23.30 +203.10 +182.50
Beta 2.69 2.25 1.82
Volatility 35.66 32.16 37.22

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ASML HOLDING N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:21
07/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:35
07/26

Munich 2024/ 14:00

Price

819.50 EUR

818.90 EUR

821.00 EUR

817.40 EUR

826.90 EUR

832.62 EUR (727,665)
938.92 EUR (573,610)
900.82 EUR (535,753)
755.62 EUR (542,558)

1,021.80 EUR (2024/07/11)

635.00 EUR (2024/01/05)

1,021.80 EUR (2024/07/11)

534.40 EUR (2023/09/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
5.11 396
0.00 6
7.03 790
1.82 104
0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=63480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73610966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73582471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73615386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73610589

ASML HOLDING N.V.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/24

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:30

15:26

14:09

21:38

21:45

18:54

17:44

17:38

19:31

12:39

822.80 EUR 1.79

824.20 EUR 0.00

827.10 EUR 0.02

819.60 EUR 0.53

884.32USD 0.19

858.30 EUR 0.03

820.30 EUR 1.55

820.50 EUR 646.48

820.60 EUR 0.00

821.50 EUR 0.01

110

64

30

118

57,054
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84137517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84137517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67291678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73408940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=657979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73558136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73558137

ASML HOLDING N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

-~

>

Contact Details
ASML HOLDING NV

De Run 6501 - 5504 DR Veldhoven
Telefon: +31-40-268-30-00

Fax: +31-40-268-20-00

E-mail: corpcom@asml.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christophe Fouquet
Frédéric Schneider-
Maunoury

Jim Koonmen

Roger Dassen

Wayne Allan

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Nils Andersen

Ann Steegen
Alexander Friedrich
Everke

Antoinette P. Aris
Birgit Conix

D. Mark Durcan
David Warren East

Jack P. de Kreij

Terri Kelly

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:corpcom@asml.com
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